
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S16-102

Mon, 30 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Philosophy  Dvurechenskaya T.A.  B-216
Fri, 18 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language  Subgroup 1  323
Fri, 18 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language  Subgroup 2  323
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Goreslavskiy S.P.  K-417
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Materials Science and Elementary Professional Skills  Nagornyy N.V.,

Kudryavtsev A.V.  I-204
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Shvedenko S.V.  408
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Tischenko M.M.  B-216
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  401
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Grishkov V.E.  A-304
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Shvedenko S.V.  407
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Tischenko M.M.  A-304
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  401
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  Novozhilov A.E.  V-418
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Shvedenko S.V.  408
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  401
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Tischenko M.M.  402
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Potanin E.P., Grishkov V.E.  A-304
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Tischenko M.M.  V-403
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Subgroup 1  Zhuravleva N.A.  325
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Subgroup 2  Samuylik T.Y., Torgasheva E.V.  323
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  Dvurechenskaya T.A.  98-8
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Goreslavskiy S.P., Muraviev S.E.  K-307


